Raymond Hill Cemetery

PO Box 444, Carmel, NY 10512

Tel. {845) 225-4632, Fax (845) 225-2286
Email raymondhillcemetery@comcast.net

INTERMENTS* APPROVED CHARGES**
Single Depth $1090.00
Double Depth $1240.00
Infant (under 3) $400.00
Cremated Remains $350.00
Cremated Remains (Columbarium) $375.00
Disinterment Single depth $1300.00
Double depth $1400.00

*All interments require a vault or liner unless utilizing a metal casket

An additional charge may be added for snow removal or penetration of frost based on the actual cost

to the cemetery pursuant to Section 1509 (d) See below.

**All interments include a State mandated $35.00 transfer to the Raymond Hill Cemetery Permanent

Maintenance Fund and a $5.00 State charge for the Vandalism Fund.

PLOT CHARGES
Single Depth Grave '
Double Depth Grave

COLUMBARIUM NICHE CHARGES
Rows 1 thru 3 from the bottom
Rows 4 thru 6
FOUNDATIONS
Price per square foot
Minimum charge
Veterans Plague Foundation
Additional Charges

Saturday service, flat fee
Headstone washing
Brush or tree removal, up to 8 ft.

Over 8 ft. (Cost plus)
Winter surcharge (November 1% to April 1)

* Additional Charges of services schedules after 1:00PM (per each half hour)
Deed transfer or replacement
Tent and (6) chairs (weather permitting)

Price fist

$1850.00
$2800.00

$1550.00
$1750.00

$250.00
$475.00
$275.00

$450.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$350.00

$125.00
$30.00
$175.00
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